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26-04-2023 Wednesday Art Club 

03-05-2023 Wednesday Yoga & Aerobics Club

12-07-2023 Wednesday G.K. Club Event

19-07-2023 Wednesday Graphic & Design Event

16-08-2023 Wednesday Theatre & Drama Club Event

23-08-2023 Wednesday Vedic Math Club Event

06-09-2023 Wednesday Cooking Club Event

04-10-2023 Wednesday Photography Club Event 

11-10-2023 Wednesday Astronomy Club Event

18-10-2023 Wednesday Art Club 

01-11-2023 Wednesday Vedic Math Club Event

22-11-2023 Wednesday Chess Club Event

29-11-2023 Wednesday Music Club Event

06-12-2023 Wednesday Art Club

24-01-2024 Wednesday Dance Club Event

31-01-2024 Wednesday Science Club Event

07-02-2024 Wednesday Art Club 
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Club Event 
 

Art Club - Urban Art Quest 

Yoga & Aerobics Club- Yoga Asanas 

G.K. Club Event- Quizical Suspect 

Graphic & Design Event- E-Thinker 

Theatre & Drama Club Event- Incredible India 

Vedic Math Club Event- Urdhva Tribhagyam 

Cooking Club Event- Zaika 

Photography Club Event - The Artsy Lens 

Astronomy Club Event- Astrophotography 

Art Club - Creative Canvas 

Vedic Math Club Event- Ekadhikena Purvena  

Chess Club Event- Shatranj-K- Khiladi 

Music Club Event- Cadenza Contest Solo Singing

Art Club- Mandala Flair 

Dance Club Event- Colours of India 

Science Club Event- Sparle Science 

Art Club - Tract of Land 
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Cadenza Contest Solo Singing 


